TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79118007

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Protector Intellectual Property Consultants AS	10/16/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Archer (UK) Limited
Address:	Pavilion 5, Howe Moss Drive, Kirkhill Business Park Dyce, Aberdeen AB21 0GL
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited Company
Entity Country:	United Kingdom

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Archer (UK) Limited

Address: Pavilion 5,

Howe Moss Drive, Kirkhill Business Park Dyce, Aberdeen AB21 0GL

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005150 FRAME: 0414

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005150 FRAME: 0415

RECORDED: 11/12/2013